AMENDMENTS TO LB436

Introduced by Hansen, B., 16.

1	1. On page 3, line 18, after the second " <u>modalities</u> " insert
2	" <u>including, but not limited to, dry needling</u> "; and in lines 22 and 27
3	strike " <u>board shall adopt</u> " and insert " <u>department shall adopt and</u>
4	promulgate".
5	On page 4, line 7, strike "advanced practice registered nurse-";
6	and in line 11 strike " <u>medical</u> ".
7	3. On page 5, line 21, reinstate the stricken matter beginning with
8	"No" through "the" and after the reinstated "the" insert " <u>functions</u>
9	outlined in section 38-408 unless the person first"; and in lines 23
10	through 25 reinstate the stricken matter.
11	4. On page 6, strike beginning with " <u>accredited</u> " in line 4 through
12	"trainer" in line 6, show the old matter as stricken, and insert
13	"athletic training education program accredited by an accrediting body
14	approved by the board".